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50 m
60 m
80 m
100 m
120 m

1000 m
Mile
1200 m
2000 m

50 m haies

1Km
marche
2Km
marche
3Km
marche
10' marche
Hauteur
Longueur
Triple saut

Poids
Disque
Javelot

500g
Marteau

4 X60m

Triathlon

Quadrathlon

800m 200m
200m 800m

Benjamins

Elio GRANGER
Alex BRIERE
Pascal COIGNARD
Elio GRANGER
Régis LECRIVAIN

Olivier HATTE
Fabien ROUSSEL
Jérome LEBRETON
Vincent BOUVET

Thomas BRASSET

Steven ROBIDOU
Eric JOURDAN

Sylvain ROUSSEL
Benjamin SEGEAT
Thomas BRASSET
Elio GRANGER
Laurent AUSSEURS

Elio GRANGER
Thomas BRASSET

Maxime FIAUX
Anthony JOSSE

COIGNARD-BRIERE

LEBUGLE-VASSEUR

Elio GRANGER

Sylvain ROUSSEL

Y.Lainé- A.Mauffrey
A.Fouillard -B.Segeat

6"66
g"
10"2
12"15
16"2
3'02
6'07"6
4'01"2
6'50"46

8"14

5'52"3
9'23"8
17'09"
1530 m
1M70

5,54m
10M32

10,19m
29M53

33M80
16M 80

34"6

109 pts
100m 12"85(0)

long 5,39m poids

9,88m
81 pts

7'08"1

19-juin-14
17-mai-80
9-juin-80
19-juin-14
28-sept-91
11-juin-91
15-sept-01
14-mai-88
27-juin-92

27-oct-01

16-mars-96
11-mai-85
18-sept-88
10-oct-10
27-oct-01
19-juin-14
8-juin-94

31-mai-14
26-mai-01

5-oct-02
31-mars-90

8-juin-80

24-mai-14

13-oct-90

23-oct-10

La Roche/ Yon
Rennes
Lorient

La Roche/Yon
St Malo

St Malo
Fougeéres
Rennes
Lille

Eaubonne

Rennes
Rennes

Rennes
Saran
Eaubonne
La Roche/ Yon
Lamballe

Fougéres
Rennes

St Marc le B
Rennes

Lorient

Rennes

Carhaix

Liffré

(+0.8)
D2

(+1,2)
D2

D2

D2
D2

D2

D2
D2

D2
D2
D2
D2

D2
D2

D3
D2

D2

D2



Minimes qgarcons

50m Pierre GUEZET
80 m Nicolas PIERRES
100m Maxime FIAUX
150 m Pascal COIGNARD
Nicolas PIERRES
500 m Olivier BERTRAND
1000 m Olivier HATTE
Mile Hervé SIOU
1200 m Olivier BERTRAND
2000 m Jérome LEMECHEC
3000 m Hervé SIOU
30' piste Jérbme CROGUENNEC
80 m haies Thomas BRASSET
100 m haies Thomas BRASSET
200 m haies Thomas BRASSET
250 m Haies Fabien GODEFROY
2km marche Thomas FOUILLARD
3Km marche Sylvain ROUSSEL
5 Km marche Eric JOURDAN
20' marche Thomas FOUILLARD
1/2h marche Eric JOURDAN

Hauteur
Longueur
Perche
Triple saut

Poids
Disque
Javelot

Marteau

4x60m

4 X80m

Triathlon
Quadrathlon

Hexathlon

Octathlon

Loic CHAMPAS
Loic CHAMPAS
Florian CHESNAIS
Laurent AUSSEURS

Benjamin LOUVION
Thomas BRASSET
Maxime FIAUX
Yannick PICHON

FIAUX M - BOULANGER E
JAMELOT P - BRASSET T

GUEZET - BOYERE
CHEVALLIER - GODEFROY

Thomas BRASSET
Régis LECRIVAIN

Loic CHAMPAS

Thomas BRASSET

6"51 21-avr-01 Rennes
9"9 23-mars-91 Fougeéres
12"62 4-juin-04 Rennes
18"3 24-mai-81 St Pol de Léon
18"3 20-avr-91 St Malo
1'16"6  10-juin-83 Rennes
2'48"79  27-mai-95 Cesson
5'08"2 = 14-sept-02 Fougeres
3'29"8 = 12-juin-83 Vannes
6'26" 28-mai-94 Rennes
9'39"11 = 23-mai-03 Rennes
8040m 1-avr-99 St Brieuc
12"63  11-mai-02 Rennes
14"8 11-mai-03 Fouesnant
26"87  21-juin-03  La Roche sur Yon
37"3 2-juil-00 Brest
9'59"41 23-avr-10 Fougeéres
14'17"8  18-0ct-92 Tourlaville
23'43"9  15-juin-86 Rennes
3646 m  10-oct-10 Saran
6293m 4-oct-87 Epinay
1M80 15-mai-82 Rennes
5M78 6-juin-82 Lorient
2M80 11-juin-05 Rennes
12M10 = 9-juin-96 Lamballe
11M69  11-juin-05 Rennes
33M75 20-sept-03 Fougeéres
42M80  12-mai-04 Rennes
42M50  19-mai-93 Rennes
30"67 29-mars-03 Cesson
40"23  27-mai-00 Rennes
93 pts 4-juin-03 Rennes
86 pts  18-sept-93 Lamballe
2679
pts 9-mai-82 Gourin
3876
pts 11-mai-03 Fouesnant

R1
R3
D1

R3

R2

R3
R1
R1

R3
R2
N3
R3

N3
N3
R1
N3

R2
R3
D1
R2

D1
D1
D1
R2

R1
D1

R3

R1



100 m
200 m

300 m
400 m

800 m
1000 m
Mile
1500 m
3000 m
45' piste
10Km route

110 m haies
320 m haies
400 m haies
1500 m
steeple
2000 m
steeple
3000m
marche
5 Km marche
45 ' marche
10km marche
rte
Hauteur
Longueur
Perche
Triple saut

Poids
Disque
Javelot

Marteau

4 X100 m

4 X 1000 m

Triathlon
Ennéathlon
Décathlon

Cadets

Erwan CHAUSSEE
Erwan CHAUSSEE

Fabien GODEFROY
Thomas BRASSET

Olivier HATTE
Olivier HATTE
Jérome CROGUENNEC
Olivier HATTE
Olivier HATTE
Sébastien LETOURNEUR
Thibaud TOUCHARD

Samuel BERTHELOT
Thomas BRASSET
Laurent PIGNOREL

Jérome LEBRETON
Alexandre PECHARD

Alexis Mauffrey
Eric JOURDAN
Eric JOURDAN

Thomas FOUILLARD
Erwan CHAUSSEE
Alex BRIERE
Alexandre LERAY
Thomas BRASSET

Francois GALLE
Erwan CHAUSSEE
Maxime FIAUX
Yannick PICHON

DAGUET M/ FEVRIER JB
LERAY A/ FIAUX M

V.GARANCHER-L.LECRIVAIN
N.BEAUMONT-F.CHEVALLIER

Fabien GODEFROY
Erwan CHAUSSEE

Thomas BRASSET
(100:12"24 - Lgr:5m84 - Jav:35M69 -
Perche:2M90 - 400:53"12
110h:15"93 - disq:26M58 - Htr:1M71 -
Poids:10M13 - 1500:4'42"61)

11"30
23"4

36"86
53"12

1'59"7
2'40"7
5'08"6
4'14"0
9'12"89
11 921m
38'04"

14"9
43"1
60"25

4'51"6
6'46" 33

15'29"42
22'29"18
9 918m

52"21"
1Mm85
6M53
3m40

13M56

12M70
35M87
52M74
52M72

46"76

11' 20"
82

49 pts
5277 pts
5394 pts

15-mai-96
19-mai-96

14-juil-02
14-mai-05

3-juin-98
3-sept-97
15-sept-01
26-sept-97
3-oct-97
29-mars-92
4-nov-12

21-mai-89
2-juil-05
14-juin-87

16-mai-92
21-juin-14

24-mai-14
8-juil-89
8-0ct-89

15-avr-12
21-mai-95
16-juin-84
2-juin-07
26-juin-05
16-juin-85
15-mai-96
15-juil-06
13-mai-95

25-juin-06

24-juin-95

31-mars-01

28-avr-96
15-mai-05

Lamballe
Rennes
Nogent sur
Oise
Vannes

Cesson
Rennes
Fougeres
Rennes
Cesson

St Pol de Léon
Taulé-morlaix

Cesson
Rennes
Lorient

Rennes
St Renan

Rennes
Créteil
Epinay

Saran
St Brieuc
Vannes
BORDEAUX
Lamballe

Vannes
Lamballe
Dreux
Rennes

QUIMPER

Rennes

Cesson
Quimper
Vannes

R1
R2

R1
R1

R1
R2

R2
R2

R1
R1

R3

N2
N2

R2
R2
NC
R1

R3
R3
R2
R1

R2
R2

IR2
R1

IR2
IR4

IR3
R1

IR4
R1

R6

IR2
IR4

R2

R2
N3

IR4
IR4
IR3
R5
IR3

R4
R5
IR4
R1

R3



100 m
200 m
400 m

800 m
1000 m
1500 m
3000 m
5000 m
Heure piste

10 Km route
15 Km route

Semi-marathon

110 m haies
(1,06)
400 m haies

2000 m steeple
3000 m steeple

5000m M
10 000m M
10 Km M
Heure marche

Hauteur
Longueur
Perche
Triple saut

Poids 6kg

Poids 7kg
Disque 1,7 kg
Disque 2 kg

Javelot 8009
Marteau

4 X100 m

Décathlon

Juniors Hommes

Erwan CHAUSSEE
Olivier BERTRAND
Olivier BERTRAND

Jean Valentin BUFFET
Philippe LESNARD
Jean Valentin BUFFET
Jean Valentin BUFFET
Adrien MICHEL
Sébastien LETOURNEUR

Jean Valentin BUFFET
Vincent GARANCHER

Jean-Francois LOUIS

Erwan CHAUSSEE
Thomas BRASSET

Philippe LESNARD
Vincent GARANCHER

Jean Michel PREVEL
Eric JOURDAN
Jean Michel PREVEL
Eric JOURDAN

Laurent AUSSEURS
Erwan CHAUSSEE
Erwan CHAUSSEE
Thomas BRASSET

Erwan CHAUSSEE
Maxime FIAUX
Erwan CHAUSSEE
Maxime FIAUX
Maxime FIAUX
Yannick PICHON

N.PIERRES-Y.PICHON
L.BERTHELOT-
E.CHAUSSEE

Erwan CHAUSSEE

11"11  27-juin-98 Feignies
23"2 5-mai-86 Vannes
49"69 28-juin-87 Caen
1'59"32 20-juin-10 St Renan
2'36"7 22-juin-79 Rennes
4'09"01 27-juin-10 Val -de- Reuil
9'11"23 13-oct-10 Rennes
15'59"32  21-juin-06 Rennes
16147m - 30-sept-94 Cesson
34'07" 10-oct-10 Rennes
54'05  16-mars-97 Rennes
1H 17
32" 12-sept-93 Nuaille
14"96 9-avr-97 Cesson
56"71 11-juin-06 Rennes
6'46" 19-mai-79 Rennes
10'07"57  15-juin-97 Quimper
21'56"77 10-ao00t-02 Besancgon
44'51"4 7-avr-91 Laval
44'55 18-mai-03  Cheboksary (Rus)
13167m 6-oct-91 Neuilly plaisance
1M94 8-avr-00 Rennes
6M88 2-mai-98 Quimper
4M30 16-mai-98 Rennes
13M56  26-juin-05 Lamballe
13M46 9-sept-98 Rennes
11M36 26-avr-08 Rennes
40M80 9-sept-98 Rennes
34M72 26-avr-08 Rennes
57M75 18-juil-08 VENISSIEUX
46M30  25-mai-96 Rennes
46"70 21-mai-95 St Brieuc
6368 pts  28-juin-98 Feignies

(100m: 11"11- Longueur: 6m75 - Poids:11mO05 - Hauteur: 1m83- 400 m: 53"44
110mhaies (1,06) : 15"78 - Disque : 33m26 - Perche : 4m00 - Javelot : 40m57- 1500m : 4'48"77)

N3
R2
N3

R1
R1
R2
R2
R2
R3

R3
R2

R3

N3
N3

R3
R1

R1
R1
R1
R1

R2
R2
R1
R3
N3
R2

N3

IR1
IR4
IR1

IR3
IR4
IR4
R1
IR4
R3

IR4
R2

R2

N4
IR2

IR4

N3
N2
N2
N2

IR2
IR1
IR3
IR3

R1
R3
IR4
R3
IR1
R2

IR1



Espoirs Hommes

100 m Erwan CHAUSSEE
200 m Florian CHESNAIS
400 m Olivier BERTRAND
800 m Jean Valentin BUFFET
1000 m Philippe LESNARD
Mile Manuel SOUBELET
1500 m Jean Valentin BUFFET
3000 m Jean Valentin BUFFET
5000 m Sébastien LETOURNEUR
Heure piste Sébastien LETOURNEUR
10 Km route Jean Valentin BUFFET
15 Km-route Vincent GARANCHER
Semi-marathon Jean-Francois LOUIS
110 m haies Erwan CHAUSSEE
400 m haies Thomas BRASSET

2000 m steeple
3000 m steeple

Philippe LESNARD
Jean Valentin BUFFET

5000m M Jean Michel PREVEL
10000m M Jean Michel PREVEL
10 Km M Jean Michel PREVEL
20 000m M Jean Michel PREVEL
20 Km M Jean Michel PREVEL
Heure M Jean Michel PREVEL
Hauteur Laurent AUSSEURS
Longueur Erwan CHAUSSEE
Perche Erwan CHAUSSEE
Triple saut Thomas BRASSET
Poids 7kg Erwan CHAUSSEE
Disque 2 kg Maxime FIAUX
Javelot 8009 Maxime FIAUX
Marteau Yannick PICHON
4 X100 m DANDIN F. - GODEFRQY F.
GUEZET P. - AUSSEURS L.
Décathlon Erwann CHAUSSEE

11"04 10-juin-00 Tourlaville
23" 12 27-juin-10 Val-de-Reuil
49"69 28-juin-87 Caen
1'55"48 19-juin-13 Cesson
2'36"7 22-juin-79 Rennes
5'16"0 15-sept-01 Fougeres
3'68"21 14-juin-13 Carquefou
9"00"84 11-juil-12 Rennes
15'57"97 16-mai-97 Cesson
17096m 4-oct-96 Cesson
33'23" 4-nov-12 Taulé-morlaix
54'05 16-mars-97 Rennes
1H17'32"  12-sept-93 Nuaille
14"96 9-avr-97 Cesson
56"71 11-juin-06 Rennes
6'46" 19-mai-79 Rennes
9'56"54 29-juin-13 Caen
20'42"92 6-aolt-05 Manchester (GB)
44'23"7 2-oct-05 Montreuil
44'55 18-mai-03°  Cheboksary (Rus)
1H35'18”70  11-jui-06 Rennes
1h28'05 08-avr-06 = Podebrady (RTCh)
13568m 2-oct-05 Montreuil
1M94 8-avr-00 Rennes
6M90 13-mai-00 Saint Malo
4M50 29-mai-99 Cesson
13M56 26-juin-05 Lamballe
11M89 15-mai-99 Rennes
35m82 13-juin-09 Cesson_sévigné
57M75 18-juil-08 VENISSIEUX
38m44 19-mai-96 Rennes
44"99 4-mai-03 Rennes
6605 pts 13-juin-99 Rennes

(100m :11"37 - Longueur : 6M72 - Poids :11m86 - Hauteur :1m77 - 400 m : 51"38 )
(110mhaies (1,06) : 1642 - Disque:35m10 - Perche : 4m30 - Javelot : 47m61 - 1500m : 4'50"08)

N3
R2
N3
R1
R1

R1
R2
R2
R1
R2
R3
N3
N3
R3

N2
N2
N2
N2
N2
N2
R1
N3
R1
R1
R2

R3
N3

R3

N2

IR1
IR3
IR1
IR1
IR4

IR1
IR4
IR4
R1
IR3
R2
R2
N4
IR2

IR3
N2
N2
N2
N2
N2
N2
IR2
IR1
IR2
IR3
R2
R2
IR1
R4

N3



100 m
200 m
400 m
800 m
1000 m
1500 m
Mile
3000 m
5000 m
10000 m
Heure piste
10 Km route
15 Km route
25 Km route
1/2marathon
Marathon
100km route
24 heures
110 m haies
400 m haies
2000 m
steeple
3000 m
steeple
5000m M
10000m M
10km M
20 Km M
50km M
Heure M
Hauteur
Longueur
Perche
Triple saut
Poids 7kg

Disque 2 kg

Javelot 800g
Marteau

Décathlon

4 X100 m

4 X200 m

4 X400 m

Seniors Hommes

Laurent AUSSEURS
Laurent AUSSEURS
Olivier BERTRAND
Jean Valentin BUFFET
Julien MEURY
Jean Valentin BUFFET
Bertrand CROGUENNEC
Armand TANDE
Armand TANDE
Armand TANDE
Jean-Pierre GAILLARD
Bertrand CROGUENNEC
Armand TANDE
Bernard JOURDAN
Armand TANDE
Bertrand CROGUENNEC
Jean-Pierre GAILLARD
Jean-Pierre GAILLARD
Erwan CHAUSSEE
Thomas BRASSET

Philippe LESNARD

Frédéric HODOUIN
Jean Michel PREVEL
Jean Michel PREVEL
Jean Michel PREVEL
Jean Michel PREVEL

Constant BRIERE
Jean Michel PREVEL
Laurent AUSSEURS

Erwan CHAUSSEE

Erwan CHAUSSEE

Thomas BRASSET

Erwan CHAUSSEE

Maxime FIAUX
Maxime FIAUX
Nicolas JAGUIN

Erwann CHAUSSEE
(200m :11"37 - Longueur :6M72 -
Poids :11m86 - Hauteur :1m77)
(400 m :51"38 - 110mhaies : 16"42 -
Disque:35m10 - Perche :4m30 )

(Javelot :47m61 - 1500m : 4'50"08)
DANDIN F. - GODEFROY F.
GUEZET P. AUSSEURS L.

P.COUETTY-J.GULLIENT
L. TUAL- N.BOUGEARD

BOURDET - VANNIER
LESNARD - FOUQUET

10"98
22"45
49"69
1'55"48
2'31"68
3'55"67
4'38"2
8'38"8
14'37"1
31'65
17183m
32'31
50'40
1H33'07
1H11'56
2H35'12
TH29'42
196,279 km
14"96
56"71

6'46"

9'44"59
20'42"92
44'23"7
44'55
1h28'05
5H23'43
13568m
1M94
6M90
4M50
13M56
11M89
35m82
57M75
41m41
6605 pts

44"99

1'35"90

3'32"3

8-juin-05 Rennes
26-juin-05 Lamballe
28-juin-87 Caen
19-juin-13 Cesson
13-juil-06 Bressuire
02-juil-14 Blois
15-sept-01 Fougeres
22-juin-77 Rennes
19-juin-77 Rennes
23-avr-88 Vannes
04-oct-96 Cesson
18-mars-01 Laval
17-mars-96 Rennes
26-mars-89 Liffré
31-mars-96 Liffré
09-avr-06 Nantes
05-juin-05 Nouvion en pont
05-oct-13 Grenoble
09-avr-97 Cesson
11-juin-06 Rennes
19-mai-79 Rennes
19-mai-02 Rennes
6-ao00t-05 Manchester (GB)
2-0ct-05 Montreuil
18-mai-03 Cheboksary (Rus)
08-avr-06 Podebrady (RTC)
24-mars-85 Laval
2-oct-05 Montreuil
08-avr-00 Rennes
13-mai-00 Saint Malo
29-mai-99 Cesson
26-juin-05 Lamballe
15-mai-99 Rennes
13-juin-09 Cesson sevigne
18-juil-08 VENISSIEUX
08-juin-13 Fougeres
13-juin-99 Rennes
4-mai-03 Rennes
01-juil-92 Rennes
20-mai-83 Rennes

N3
N3
N3
N3
R1

N3
N3
N3
R2
R1
R1
R2
R1
R1
N2

N3
N3

R3

IR1
IR1
IR1
IR1
IR2
IR1

IR1
N4
IR1
R1
IR2
IR3

IR2
IR2
N3
IR4
N4
IR2

IR2
N2
N2
N2
N2
R2
N2
IR2
IR1
IR2
IR3
R2
R2
IR1
R2
N3



4 X800 m

4 X 1500 m

5X4X3X2X1

100 m
200 m
400 m
800 m
1000 m
1500 m
2000 m
3000 m
5000'm
10000 m
Heure piste

10 Km route

15 Km route

25 KM route
Semi-marathon

Marathon
100 Km route
24 heures

400 m haies
3000 m steeple

5 Km marche
10 km marche
20 Km marche
50 Km marche
Heure marche

Hauteur
Longueur

Poids
Disque
Javelot

Marteau

TANDE - LESNARD
LECRIVAIN - FOUQUET

LECRIVAIN: - BRARD
TANDE - LESNARD

TANDE-BRIERE-LECRIVAIN

BERTRAND-LESNARD

Vétéerans

Gaston BRARD
Gaston BRARD
Gaston BRARD
Gaston BRARD
Gaston BRARD
Armand TANDE
Constant BRIERE
Armand TANDE
Armand TANDE
Armand TANDE
Christian MERET

Bertrand
CROGUENNEC
Armand TANDE

Bernard JOURDAN
Armand TANDE

Bertrand

CROGUENNEC
Jean-Pierre GAILLARD

Jean-Pierre GAILLARD 196,279km

Gaston BRARD
Marcel JOANNIC

Philippe ROBIDOU
Philippe ROBIDOU
Philippe ROBIDOU
Constant BRIERE
Philippe ROBIDOU

Didier QUAZZO
Gaston BRARD

Alain JOANNIC
Gérard PATIN
Didier QUAZZO

Marc FOUQUET

12"4
24"2
56"41
2'05"
2'46"5
4'13"4
6'58"5
8'54"4
14'57"2
31'55
16793m

32'26"
50'40"
1H33'07
1H11'56

2H35'12
TH29'42

64"3
10'43"32

22'42"84

49'03"00

1H39'35

5H23'43"
12 km 540

1M76
4M 69

8m49
29M04
30M80
28m18

8' 08" 6

17" 32"

3'19

28-mai-89
24-juin-87
02-juil-89
09-juin-89
08-sept-89
06-juin-91
17-avr-83
29-avr-88
20-mai-90
23-avr-88
22-sept-00

29-oct-06
17-mars-96
26-mars-89
31-mars-96

09-avr-06
05-juin-05
05-oct-13

24-mai-87
18-mai-03

08-mai-05
28-avr-02
29-juin-02
24-mars-85
23-mai-03

10-juil-91
24-mai-87

06-mai-12
19-mai-96
08-mai-94
20-mai-07

12-juin-80 Rennes
06-juin-86 Rennes
29-juin-86 Rennes
St Malo D1
Rennes R3

St Maur R3
Cesson R2
Rennes R3
Cesson R2

Fougeéres

Rennes R1
Rennes R1
Vannes R1
Cesson R2
TAULE R1
Rennes R1
Liffré R2

Liffré R1
Nantes R1
Nouvion en pont N2

GRENOBLE

Rennes R3
Rennes R2
Cesson N3

St Malo N3
Lamballe N3
Laval R2
Rennes N3
Rennes R3
Rennes NC
Fougeres NC
Rennes D1
Dinard NC
BREST NC

D2
R3
R3
R1
R3
IR4

IR3
IR1
IR1
R2

IR2
IR3

IR2

IR2
N3
IR4

R4
R3

N4
IR1
N4
R2
N3

R3
D5

D2
R6
D4
D3



100 m
200 m
400 m

800 m
1000 m
1500 m
Mile
3000 m
5000 m

10 Km route
15 Km route
Semi-marathon
Marathon
24 heures
400 m haies

5 Km marche
Heure marche
20km marche
10Km marche
Poids
Javelot
Disque
Marteau

100 m
200 m

400 m

800m
1000 m
1500 m

3000m

5000 m

10 Km route

Vétéerans 2

Gaston BRARD
Gaston BRARD
Gaston BRARD

Gaston BRARD
Gaston BRARD
Gaston BRARD
Gaston BRARD
Armand TANDE
Armand TANDE

Armand TANDE
André PRODHOMME
Armand TANDE
André LAMBERT
Jean-pierre GAILLARD
Gaston BRARD

Philippe ROBIDOU
Philippe ROBIDOU
Philippe ROBIDOU
Philippe ROBIDOU
Philippe LESNARD
Marc FOUQUET
Gérard PATIN
Marc FOUQUET

13"3
27"34
58"84

2'11"78
2'54"7
4'31"71
5'16"5
9'41"00
15'55"90

32'34"
59'08"
1H12' 06"
3H06'40"
196,279km
67"53

22'45"8
12Km310
1h40'03"
49'35"54
7,66m
23m43
26M98
24m47

03-sept-97
03-sept-97
23-mai-99

10-sept-97
04-avr-97
04-juin-97
26-sept-98
26-sept-98
24-mai-97

26-avr-97

15-mars-98
29-mars-98

01-nov-92
05-oct-13
01-juil-97

03-mai_09

22-mars-09

07-juin-09
27-mai-11
18-mai-14
09-mai-10
09-mai-99
20-mai-12

Vétérans 3

Gaston BRARD
Gaston BRARD

Gaston BRARD

Gaston BRARD
Gaston BRARD
Gaston BRARD

Armand TANDE

André PRODHOMME

Amand TANDE

14"96
29"17

63"66

2'30"89
3'13"93
5'02"08

9'56"70

19'04"00

33'55

08-mai-11
18-févr-07

09-juin-07

04-juin-11
26-mai-07
10-juin-07

17-mai-09

21-mai-00

30-mars-08

Rennes
Rennes
Quimper

Rennes

Cesson

Rennes
Fougeres
Fougeéres
Quimper

Langueux
Rennes
Liffré
New York (USA)
Grenoble
Durban (Af. Sud)

Fougeéres
Vannes
Fougeres
Cesson
Fougeéres
Fougeéres
Cesson
Rennes

FOUGERES
VITTEL

EVRY BONDOUFLE

St FLORENTIN
QUIMPER
EVRY BONDOUFLE

Cesson -sévigné

LAMBALLE

LAVAL

NC
NC
D1

R2
D1
R3
NC
R3
R2

R1
D1
R1

D1

N2
N3
N3
N3

NC
NC

D6
D5
R6

R5
R6
R4

R4
IR4

IR2
R6
IR2
R5
IR4
D2

N4
N4
IR1
IR1
D4
D6
D2
D5

D5

D6

D5

D4

R3 R5

D3

R1 IR4



15 Km route
Semi-marathon

Marathon

300m haies

5000m M
Heure M

20km M

André PRODHOMME

André PRODHOMME

André LAMBERT

Gaston BRARD

Constant BRIERE

Constant BRIERE

Constant BRIERE

Poids 7kg260

poids 6kg

400m
5000m

10 Km route
15 Km route
Semi-marathon
Marathon

5000m M

Gaston BRARD

Gaston BRARD

André LAMBERT
André Prodhomme

André LAMBERT
André LAMBERT
André LAMBERT
André LAMBERT

59'22 16-mai-99 GUIPEL
1h27'30 28-avr-99 LIFFRE
3h06'57 26-avr-98 ALBI

52"82 05-juin-11 St FLORENTIN

29'10" 07 dec 08 Redon
9919 m 07-juin-08 Rennes

2h09'37"85 22-juin-08 LAMBALLE
6ml18 06-mai-07 RENNES
6m91 23-avr-10 FOUGERES
Ve e
Veterans 4
81"15 09-juin-12 Fougeéres
22'21" 54 09-juin-12 Fougéres
45'43"  06-juin-10 La Selle en Luitré D6
1h 10' 37" 27-fev-11 Thorigné Fouillard D5
1h 41' 47" 13-juin-10 St MALO D5
3 h36'10" 18-oct-10 REIMS D4
29'43"3 13-oct-10 REDON D1

Constant BRIERE

D1

D1

R6

D1

R5

D7
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